

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

WRIT PETITION No.1361 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	11.11.2025	<u>JS, J:</u> At request of learned Central Government Standing Counsel, appearing on behalf of the respondents, for filing counters, list the matter after twelve (12) weeks. DSH JS, J	